
KEYSTONE
RV COMPANY

P-O. Box 2OOO Goshen, lN 1+6527-2000

SerialNumber: 5A740828
VIN: 4YDFHMR23SA74082B

Product Year: 2025
Model: HM325RK25

lnterior: Arlington

order

HG Montana 325RK - Fifth Wheel Base price 85,485

Decor - HC Montana 2025 - Arlington

Exterior Decor - HC Montana - Mystic White
High Country Residential Living Package

High Country Four Season Living Package

Sandstone Maple Edition
znd Power Awning
Automatic Leveling System
Road Armor Pin Box

Equipment List
0
0

6,000
3,750

0
563

3,000
675

2" Towing Hitt;h

2-100ah DFE Heated Lithium Batteries

Solar Flex Dis;cover

Free Standing Dinette and Chairs

Power Vent Fan - Balhroom
Retrigerator - 12V - 16 ct
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

450
2,700
2,400

450
300

0
158

0

Total Options: 20,448

Man ufactu rer Suggesfec/ Retait price

Ship To: D & D RV Center LLC
806 Stantey
Helena, MT 59601

Base price:
TotalOptions

Discount:

Total:
Destination and prep Cfrarge !

95,495
20,UG
.6,000

gg,g31

zJ r-
Totat MSRP , /E;6J 

*
The cunent MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discountand is estiablished based on cunent market conditions. usAp is not estiotlsteo ioi t 

" 
purpo"! oi""*ring financing,rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual oearer p,idi may rary.


