

P.O. Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527-2000

Serial Number: SA740828

Product Year: 2025

Interior: Arlington

4YDFHMR23SA740828

Sales order

6009322

Model: HM325RK25

HC Montana 325RK - Fifth Wheel

Base price:

85,485

Equipment List				
Decor - HC Montana 2025 - Arlington	0	2" Towing Hitch		450
Exterior Decor - HC Montana - Mystic White	0	2-100ah DFE Heated Lithium Batteries		2,700
High Country Residential Living Package	6.000	Solar Flex Discover		2,400
High Country Four Season Living Package	3,750	Free Standing Dinette and Chairs		450
Sandstone Maple Edition	0	Power Vent Fan - Bathroom		300
2nd Power Awning	563	Refrigerator - 12V - 16 cf		0
Automatic Leveling System	3,000	RVIA Seal - Go Camping		158
Road Armor Pin Box	675			0
			Total Options:	20,44

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To: D & D RV Center LLC

806 Stanley Helena, MT 59601

Base price: Total Options:

85,485 20,446

Discount:

-6,000

Total:

99,931

Destination and Prep Charge \$\infty\$

Total MSRP: 105, 167

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.